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First Class de luxe travel




HOT DRINKS
Coffee
Tea

Hot Chocolate

SOFT DRINKS

Coke/Dict Coke
Lemonade/Diet Lemonade
Fever-tree Mixers, Various
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

WINE

1, Bottle House

Red or White (18.5¢l)
14 Bottle Prosecco
(18.5¢cl), Italy

SPIRITS
Gin

‘odka
Whisky
Brandy
Bacardi
Jack Daniels

Port LBV

All spirits are served as a large
or double measure of 50ml

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.00
£2.00
£1.00
£2.00

£2.00

£6.00

£8.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50

BUFFET TARIFF

LIQUEURS
Baileys
Drambuie

Cointreau

BEER, LAGER AND CIDER

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager

(330ml)

Timothy Taylor Landlord
(s00ml)

Guinness (330ml)

Old English Cider (330ml)

CONFECTIONERY
& SNACKS

Mars Bar

Kit Kat
Snickers
Muffins
Flapjacks
Crisps

Hot Filled Rolls

Bacon or Sausage

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00
£4.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£3.50

It may be occasionally necessary to use

substitute products of the same quality

Payment can be made by cash, debit or

credit card. We do not accept cheques




