

BUFFET MENU



First Class *de luxe* trave



BUFFET TARIFF

HOT DRINKS

LIQUEURS

BEER, LAGER AND CIDER

CONFECTIONERY & SNACKS Mars Bar

Kit Kat

Snickers

Muffins

Flapjacks

Hot Filled Rolls

Bacon or Sausage

Crisps

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00 £1.00

£3.50

Coffee	£2.50	Baileys	£4.50
Tea	£2.50	Drambuie	£4.50
Hot Chocolate	£2.50	Cointreau	£4.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coke/Diet Coke	£2.00	Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager	£4.00
Lemonade/Diet Lemonade	£2.00	(330ml)	
Fever-tree Mixers, Various	£1.00	Timothy Taylor Landlord	£4.00
Orange Juice	£2.00	(500ml)	
Apple Juice	£2.00	Guinness (330ml)	£4.00
		Old English Cider (330ml)	£4.00

WINE

¹ / ₄ Bottle House	£6.00
Red or White (18.5cl)	
1/4 Bottle Prosecco	£8.50
(18.5cl), Italy	

SPIRITS

Gin	£5.00
Vodka	£5.00
Whisky	£5.00
Brandy	£5.00
Bacardi	£5.00
Jack Daniels	£5.00
Port LBV	£4.50

It may be occasionally necessary to use substitute products of the same quality

All spirits are served as a large or double measure of 50ml

Payment can be made by cash, debit or credit card. We do not accept cheques